
pizza grab
&
go

personal pizza
• Cheese 560 cal
• Pepperoni 570 cal
• Grilled Vegetable 630 cal

Entrée
$9.49

pizza combo
Personal Pizza + Fountain Drink
560–960 cal

Combo
$10.49

Made-without-gluten 
crust & vegan cheese 
available upon request

Additional Nutrition Information available upon request. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.



pasta custom
made

Pasta
with 2 toppings
420–860 cal

Entrée
$10.49

Pasta
with 5 toppings
420–940 cal

Entrée
$11.49

Pasta
with 2 toppings
+ Fountain Drink
420-1180 cal

Combo
$10.99

Pasta
with 5 toppings
+ Fountain Drink
420-1260 cal

Combo
$11.89

Pasta
Whole Wheat
Bowtie
Fettuccine

Cal
360
400
340

Sauces
Marinara
Bolognese
Alfredo
Basil Pesto

Cal
60
170
170

380

Free items
Basil
Garlic
Onion

Cal
0

10
5

Toppings
Mushrooms
Spinach
Bell Peppers
Broccoli
Tomatoes
Black Olives
Chicken
Sausage
Crumbled Meatballs
Diced Ham

Cal
10
5
5
5
5

30
130
180

 160
70

Made-without-
gluten pasta 
available upon
request
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